
Shopping Basket
Service Parts Only

Discontinued 6/29/98
NOTE:   Due to the possiblity of various manufacturing dates for Tracer IV Wheelchairs built with a serial
# starting with "03H" or "03I", replacement parts will need to be ordered thru an Invacare Parts Specialist

at 1-800-333-6900.



Shopping Basket
Service Parts Only

Discontinued 6/29/98
NOTE:   Due to the possiblity of various manufacturing dates for Tracer IV Wheelchairs built with a serial
# starting with "03H" or "03I", replacement parts will need to be ordered thru an Invacare Parts Specialist

at 1-800-333-6900.
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1021835-NLA NLA - Bar, Slide Tube Support 1 41

21243X000-NLA NLA - Screw, Phillips Pan Head (#6-20 x 3/8") 1 52
1013218 Washer (#10 Flat) 1 43

11010X002-NLA NLA - Screw, Phillips Round Head (#10-32 x 1-5/8") 1 44
1107321 Nut, Low Cap (5/16"-24) 1 25

1021764-NLA NLA - Bracket, Support, Chrome - Left 1 16
47330X003 Spacer (5/16 x 1/2 x 3/8") 1 27

11240X000-NLA NLA - Screw, Hex Head (5/16-24 x 2") 1 28
1021765-NLA NLA - Bracket, Support, Chrome - Right 1 29
16721X000 Locknut (1/4-20) 1 210

1021763-NLA NLA - Plate, Pivot with Tube, Bottom 1 111
1037615-NLA NLA - Basket 1 112
1021904-NLA NLA - Plate, PIvot, Top 1 113
10123X006 Bolt, Carriage (1/4-20 x 3/4") 1 214

06807X002-NLA NLA - Plunger, Pin 1 115
1001634-NLA NLA - Cap, End, Protective, Black 1 216
1042418-NLA NLA - Basket, Shopping w/ Hardware 1 117
1021912-NLA NLA - Instruction Sheet 1 1A

A - Not Shown NOTE:
 


